

28.05.2024

Present: Ld Counsel for the plaintiff.  
Sh Ramesh Kumar and Sh Salman Khan, Ld Counsels for  
defendant no. 1,4 and 7.  
Defendant no. 2 and 5 in person.  
Defendant no.3 and 6 are yet to be served.

One more opportunity is granted to the plaintiff to serve  
defendant no.3 and 6 on filing of PF/RC/Speed post returnable for  
29.08.2024.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
28.05.2024