

CS348/23
KAVITA Vs. VIKASH AND ORS.

29.08.2024

Present: Sh. Sunil Pal and Sh. Shivam Sai, Ld. Counsel for
plaintiff with plaintiff.

D-3 and D-6 yet to be served.

None for other defendants.

PF not filed to serve D-3 and D-6.

Let last order qua them be complied afresh for
28.09.2024.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
29.08.2024