

CS 348/23
KAVITA Vs. VIKASH AND ORS.

03.07.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: Plaintiff in person.

D-1 in person.

PF not filed to serve D-3 and D-6. Let the said defendants be served through all permissible modes on filing of PF for 16.09.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
03.07.2025