

CS 348/23  
KAVITA Vs. VIKASH AND ORS.

18.05.2026

Present: Plaintiff in person.  
None for defendants.

Plaintiff has not placed on record proof of payment in terms of last order. No written statement filed on behalf of D-6 till date.

Parties are directed to comply with last order as one final opportunity.

List on 01.09.2026.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
18.05.2026